ICOMPEL® CMS
CONTENT SERVER
AND SOFTWARE
ICC-AP-250, ICC-AP-100, ICC-AP-50, ICC-AP-25
24/7 TECHNICAL SUPPORT AT 877.877.2269 OR VISIT BLACKBOX.COM
DATA SHEET
2 1.877.877.2269 BLACKBOX.COM
INTRODUCTION

Background design
51.877.877.2269 BLACKBOX.COM
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM CODE
iCompel® Digital Signage CMS Content Server
and Software
        250 Players ICC-AP-250
        100 Players ICC-AP-100
        50 Players ICC-AP-50
        25 Players ICC-AP-25
DISCLAIMER
Black Box Corporation shall not be liable for
damages of any kind, including, but not limited to,
punitive, consequential or cost of cover damages,